NSPGS2 Series
Integrated Gauge Pressure Sensor
Datasheet (EN) 2.8
Copyright ©  2020, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSPGS2 series are calibrated gauge pressure sensor
which combines state-of-art MEMS sensor technology

NSPGS2 Series Datasheet (EN) 2.8
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 14
8. Order Information
Product Type
Output
type
Pressure range
kPaG
Output range Clamp level Gain and offset Supply
voltage
PL PH OL OH VCL VCH A B
NSPGS2F035RT01 Ratiometric 0kPa -35kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.02286 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F100RT02 Ratiometric 0kPa -100kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.00800 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F100RT03 Ratiometric 0 kPa 100kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% 0.00800 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F200AT04 Absolute -100 kPa 100kPa 0.20V 4.70V 0% 100% 0.00450 0.49000 5.0V
NSPGS2F020RT05 Ratiometric 0 kPa -20kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% -0.04000 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F100AT06 Absolute 0 kPa -100kPa 0.77V 4.60V 4.76% 94% -0.00766 0.15400 5.0V
NSPGS2F020RT07 Ratiometric 0 kPa -20kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.04000 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F100AT08 Absolute 0 kPa -100kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% -0.00800 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F035DT09 I2C 0 kPa -35kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA -0.02286 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F020AT10 Absolute 0 kPa -20kPa 0.50V 4.50V 0% 100% -0.04000 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F200AT11 Absolute 0 kPa 200kPa 0.55V 3.47V 0% 100% 0.00292 0.11000 5.0V
NSPGS2F020AT12 Absolute 0kPa 20kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.04000 0.10000 3.3V
NSPGS2F200RT13 Ratiometric 0 kPa 200kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.00400 0.10000 3.3V
NSPGS2F040AT14 Absolute 0kPa 40kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.02000 0.10000 3.3V
NSPGS2F350ATK1 Absolute 0kPa 350kPa 0.20V 4.70V 0% 100% 0.002571 0.040000 5.0V
NSPGS2F020DT15 I2C 0kPa -20kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA -0.04000 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F200DT16 I2C -100kPa 100kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.00400 0.50000 3.3V
NSPGS2F350DT17 I2C 0kPa 350kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.002286 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F050DT18 I2C 0kPa 50kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.01600 0.10000 3.3V
NSPGS2F010DT19 I2C 0kPa 10kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.08000 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F050RT20 Ratiometric 0kPa 50kPa 0.20V 4.70V 0% 100% 0.01800 0.04000 5.0V
NSPGS2F100AT21 Absolute 0kPa 100kPa 0.50V 4.50V 4.76% 94% 0.00800 0.10000 5.0V
NSPGS2F050AT22 Absolute 0kPa 50kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.01600 0.10000 3.3V
NSPGS2F100DT23 I2C -50 50kPa 838861 7549746 NA NA 0.00800 0.50000 3.3V
NSPGS2F300RT24 Ratiometric 0kPa 300kPa 0.33V 2.97V 0% 100% 0.00267 0.10000 3.3V
Naming Convention:
NSP(GS2)(F)(035)(R)(T)(01)
Series
Air nozzle